Rossignol Elementary School
2024-2025 Year at a Glance

2024
August

28-30 Staff PD Day- No School
September

02 Labour Day Holiday

03 Registration Day

Full Day Classes

18 Meet the Staff Night @5pm

20 Terry Fox Activities at 2:45pm

25 Orange Shirt Day

26 Staff PD Day -No Classes

27 Non-School Day

30 National Day for Truth and

Reconciliation — No Classes

October

05 World Teacher Day

14 Thanksgiving Day Hol

26 Staff PD Day- No Classes

27 Non-School Day
November

08 Remembrance Day Assembly @11am

11 Remembrance Day Holiday

12 Student Led Conference @1-4pm
No PM classes

13 Student Led Conferences 5-6:30pm

12-15  Culture Week

15 Louis Riel Assembly at 2:45pm

25-29  Education Week

29 Staff PD Day — No Classes
December

12 Dress Rehearsal at 1:50pm

16 Concert at 6:00pm

20 Feast at Noon @RHS

20 Winter Break Begins

2025

January
06

17
30
31

February
10-14
17
18-21
25
26

March
04

05

05
10
17-21
18

April
20
21-25

14
19
21
22
26
June

20
26

27

First Day of Classes

Jump Rope for Heart@1:15pm
Staff PD Day- No Classes
Non-School Day

Staff Appreciation Week
Family Day Holiday
School Break
100 Day of School
Pink Shirt Day (Tentative)

Student Led Conferences
1:00-4:00 (No PM Classes)
Student Led Conference
5:00 — 6:30pm

Early Dismissal @2:30pm
Staff PD Day — No Classes
Culture Week

Michif Festival at 1:15pm

Good Friday Holiday
Easter Holidays

Early Dismissal @2:30pm
Victoria Day Holiday
Elementary Track & Field
Final Fiddle Performance
Staff PD Day- No Classes

Kindergarten Grad @3pm
Reports Cards Sent Home
Last Full Day of Classes
Admin Day- No Classes




