## Rossignol Elementary School 2024-2025 Year at a Glance

2024		2025	
August		January	
28-30	Staff PD Day- No School	06	First Day of Classes
20 50	Sull'I D Duy 110 School	17	Jump Rope for Heart@1:15pm
Sontombor		30	Staff PD Day- No Classes
September 02	Lahaya Day Haliday	31	Non-School Day
02	Labour Day Holiday Registration Day		- · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
05	Full Day Classes	February	
18	Meet the Staff Night @5pm	<u>10-14</u>	Staff Appreciation Week
20		17	Family Day Holiday
20 25	Terry Fox Activities at 2:45pm	18-21	School Break
23 26	Orange Shirt Day	25	100 <sup>th</sup> Day of School
26 27	Staff PD Day -No Classes	25	Pink Shirt Day (Tentative)
30	Non-School Day National Day for Truth and	20	I link Shint Day (Telitative)
50	Reconciliation – No Classes	Mariah	
	Reconcination – No Classes	March	
		04	Student Led Conferences
<u>October</u>		0.5	1:00-4:00 (No PM Classes)
05	World Teacher Day	05	Student Led Conference
14	Thanksgiving Day Hol	0.5	5:00 – 6:30pm
26	Staff PD Day- No Classes	05	Early Dismissal @2:30pm
27	Non-School Day	10	Staff PD Day – No Classes
		17-21	Culture Week
November		18	Michif Festival at 1:15pm
08	Remembrance Day Assembly @11am		
11	Remembrance Day Holiday	<u>April</u>	
12	Student Led Conference @1-4pm	20	Good Friday Holiday
No PM class	es	21-25	Easter Holidays
13	Student Led Conferences 5-6:30pm		
12-15	Culture Week	May	
15	Louis Riel Assembly at 2:45pm	14	Early Dismissal @2:30pm
25-29	Education Week	19	Victoria Day Holiday
29	Staff PD Day – No Classes	21	Elementary Track & Field
		22	Final Fiddle Performance
December		26	Staff PD Day- No Classes
12	Dress Rehearsal at 1:50pm	June	2
16	Concert at 6:00pm	20	Kindergarten Grad @3pm
20	Feast at Noon @RHS	26	Reports Cards Sent Home
20	Winter Break Begins		Last Full Day of Classes
	-	27	Admin Day- No Classes
		1	